
Council District 5 
City Hall, Room
Mail Stop 209

Applicant: Lisa Klein 
800 Wilshire Blvd. #1000 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Revised mailing list for: 
DIR-2019-3828-COA-1A

Representative: Chris Drugan 
Pacific Crest Consultants 
23622 Calabasas Rd., #100 
Calabasas, CA 91302

Representative: Rob Glushon 
16255 Ventura Blvd.
Suite 950
Los Angeles, CA 91436

Architect: Robert Collins 
43 E. Colorado Blvd. #200 
Pasadena, CA 51105

Steve Friedland 
1130 S. Orlando Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90038

Sandra Naiditch 
1036 S. La Jolla Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Edward Friedman 
1047 Alvira St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Patricia O'Toole 
1125 S. La Jolla Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Jennifer Gowey 
6500 Olympic Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Sharon Weiner 
1073 Alvira St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Property Owner: Jennifer Quin Gowey 
and Eric Gowey 
6500 Olympic Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Architect: Robert Collins 
43 E. Colorado Blvd., #200 
Pasadena, CA 51105

Lisa Kaye
1137 S La Jolla Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Azeen Khanmalek
Senior Planning Deputy
Azeen.khanmalek@lacity.org

Aviv Kleinman 
Planning Deputy 
Aviv.kleinman@lacity.org

Melissa Alofatuli 
City Planner
Mellissa.Alofatuli@lacity.org

Chuck Marquardt 
1016 S. La Jolla Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
etta.armstrong@lacity.org

Joanna Meszaros 
6508 Olympic Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Aaron Friedland 
1031 Alfred St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Ron Sokoloff 
1068 Alvira St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Michael Stokes
90035la@gmail.com

Kelly Delaat 
kdelaat@ca.rr.com
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Sharon Christie 
Sharonc110@gmail.comLloyd Robinson 

1122 S. La Jolla Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Brad S. Kane
1154 S. Crescent Heights Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Carl Sunshine 
carl@fastmail.net
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